
EV PCT AV EV PCT AV EV PCT AV GRAND 
TOTAL

Harris-Walz 561 312 843 565 342 823 550 340 945 5,281

Trump-Vance 325 222 285 317 265 227 282 221 217 2,361

Oliver-Maat 4 8 0 2 3 3 2 7 6 35

Terry-Broden 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4

Stein-Ware 2 1 2 1 2 5 1 4 2 20

Kennedy-
Shanahan 4 7 7 0 0 6 1 6 1

32

Kishore-White 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2

West-Abdullah 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 5
Write-Ins 1 5 9 2 6 6 3 7 9 48

Elissa Slotkin 548 302 811 551 329 821 537 327 920 5,146

Mike Rogers 337 239 314 322 269 240 297 241 250 2,509

Joseph Solis-
Mullen 8 10 9 7 6 3 3 9 4

59

Dave Stein 1 1 1 1 3 1 0 1 1 10

Douglas Marsh 2 3 3 3 5 4 1 2 2 25

Doug Dern 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 9
Write-Ins 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Hillary Scholten 554 297 816 562 353 814 549 338 936 5,219

Paul Hudson 321 243 306 313 248 239 281 224 240 2,415

Alex Avery 10 11 7 5 9 4 6 12 2 66

Louis Palus 6 6 5 3 3 5 1 2 0 31
Write-Ins 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 5

Phil Skaggs 523 284 779 546 333 798 509 328 891 4,991
Bill Sage 349 256 337 331 264 253 304 235 253 2,582
Write-Ins 1 2 2 0 1 0 2 2 2 12

Representative in State Legislature - 80th District

PCT 1 PCT 2 PCT 3

President of the United States

United States Senator

Representative in Congress - 3rd District



Theodore Jones 482 249 738 491 275 736 481 267 827 4,546

Adam Frederick 
Zemke 479 220 735 480 264 713 471 273 815

4,450

Tom McMillin 331 232 314 315 243 252 288 224 242 2,441

Nikki Snyder 344 236 328 339 259 261 282 235 244 2,528

Scotty Boman 19 29 14 18 37 17 22 27 20 203

Ted Gerrard 8 9 2 3 3 7 6 5 3 46

Christine C 
Schwartz 6 2 7 6 11 8 3 9 5

57

Mary Anne 
Hering 10 13 18 15 27 20 12 10 19

144
Write-Ins 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 12

Denise Illitch 489 252 751 486 301 735 468 281 831 4,594

Shauna Ryder 
Diggs 462 224 714 462 263 696 448 257 796

4,322

Carl Meyers 357 234 336 338 258 264 292 243 248 2,570

Sevag Vartanian 311 209 303 299 214 231 266 191 224 2,248

Andrew 
Chadderdon 23 23 16 19 28 17 28 28 14

196
Donna M 
Oetman 12 10 19 14 15 14 13 7 11 115
Write-Ins 1 3 0 1 2 4 4 5 4 24

Rebecca Bahar-
Cook 483 235 719 482 285 706 468 277 804

4,459

Thomas 
Stallworth III 445 205 685 447 251 667 419 252 757

4,128

Mike Balow 340 240 335 314 250 257 286 217 249 2,488

Julie Maday 333 231 337 328 243 268 294 207 251 2,492

Grant T Baker 13 19 15 16 21 17 21 24 8 154

Janet M Sanger 11 8 5 4 7 12 5 7 6 65
John Paul 
Sanger 6 5 2 5 4 6 1 5 4 38

John Anthony La 
Pietra 13 10 15 10 19 24 13 7 16

127
Write-Ins 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 12

Member of the State Board of Education

Regent of the University of Michigan

Trustee of Michigan State University



Rasha 
Demashkieh 459 220 699 462 260 689 450 255 774

4,268

Mark T Gaffney 448 208 698 443 264 676 426 256 766 4,185

Michael Busuito 327 225 325 314 244 251 281 211 242 2,420

Sunny Reddy 323 231 320 296 223 238 269 196 223 2,319

Farid Isahac 13 13 7 14 14 10 14 23 4 112

William MohrII 4 4 1 4 5 6 5 4 6 39

Sami Makhoul 8 7 8 8 14 14 11 10 10 90
Suzanne 
Roehrig 14 8 19 11 9 20 10 9 19 119
Kathleen 
Oakford 3 6 8 4 8 7 5 5 5 51
Write-Ins 1 1 2 0 2 0 3 5 2 16

Steve Draft-
Peppin 458 218 663 448 253 671 425 264 744

4,144

Chris Becker 394 290 445 399 319 351 368 280 379 3,225
Write-Ins 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 7

Michelle LaJoye-
Young 521 248 579 511 410 493 490 368 519

4,139
Write-Ins 22 9 19 25 8 11 12 12 14 132

Scott 
Urbanowski 452 233 690 485 269 685 445 275 773

4,307

Lisa Posthumus 
Lyons 407 277 421 391 313 345 357 266 358

3,135
Write-Ins 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 8

Daniel N'Kombo 454 219 676 460 253 683 435 266 750 4,196

Peter 
MacGregor

397 294 424 386 323 340 358 269 360
3,151

Write-Ins 3 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 2 11

Matthew M 
Morey 477 230 700 477 275 699 447 274 773 4,352

Ken Yonker 374 273 394 364 300 317 343 262 331 2,958
Write-Ins 2 1 0 1 0 0 3 3 3 13

Sheriff

Clerk/Register of Deeds

Treasurer

Drain Commissioner

Governor of Wayne State University

Prosecuting Attorney



Kris Pachla 508 288 775 527 318 786 506 316 886 3,339

Karen G 
Machiorlatti 347 225 334 328 257 246 287 224 239

1,581
Write-Ins 2 2 0 1 0 0 2 4 2 9

Andrew Fink 255 156 235 246 166 178 232 162 178 1,808

Kimberly Ann 
Thomas 470 254 740 492 302 767 454 292 812

4,583
Write-Ins 7 2 0 4 3 1 3 4 3 27

Kyra Harris 
Bolden 496 266 741 494 313 735 483 321 841

4,690

Patrick William 
O'Grady 237 148 234 251 155 188 206 139 163

1,721
Write-Ins 4 2 0 3 2 2 3 5 3 24

Philip P Mariani 415 209 603 429 271 579 417 259 612 3,794

Christopher P 
Yates 510 284 736 555 341 687 476 337 743

4,669
Write-Ins 11 9 2 16 4 6 4 4 6 62

Curt Benson 441 240 646 460 299 572 428 278 663 4,027

Alida Bryant 419 210 641 425 271 575 386 259 661 3,847

Christina Mims 
Elmore 420 209 608 24 262 570 388 238 631

3,350
Write-Ins 10 5 2 19 5 5 3 6 4 59

Charissa 
Chaiyiang 
Huang

365 191 541 350 175 556 375 212 650
3,415

Jennifer 
Johnson 327 192 399 346 271 341 281 216 328 2,701
Write-Ins 4 3 3 5 3 1 5 4 2 30

Clay M West 499 279 689 522 364 652 477 344 704 4,530
Write-Ins 6 8 4 11 4 4 3 6 3 49

Justice of the Supreme Court - Incumbent Position

Justice of Appeals - 3rd District- Incumbent Position

Judge of Circuit Court - 17th Circuit - Incumbent Position

Judge of Circuit Court - 17th Circuit - Non-Incumbent Position

Judge of Circuit Court - 17th Circuit - Incumbent Position- Partial Term

County Commissioner - 19th District

Justice of Supreme Court



Patricia D 
Gardner 508 279 684 13 363 637 489 345 694 4,012
Write-Ins 9 6 6 0 4 9 4 8 2 48

Matthew DeLang 378 204 556 367 236 509 368 232 570 3,420

Tamara Lopez 258 147 335 284 182 336 235 165 340 2,282
Write-Ins 7 3 2 8 4 3 5 4 3 39

Daniel J. O'Hara 396 203 599 362 233 550 387 248 643 3,621

Johnathan J 
Paasch 232 157 299 283 179 277 222 172 266

2,087
Write-Ins 6 3 3 9 4 5 6 6 4 46

Micah Perkins 398 210 598 424 269 556 407 263 625 3,750

Sheryl Siegel 437 222 603 438 275 569 405 276 612 3,837
Write-Ins 10 2 2 13 6 4 5 4 4 50

Nick Adamy 384 231 518 302 174 372 306 221 442 2,950

Laurie Duthie 400 232 497 360 265 462 299 215 463 3,193

Kerry Hegele 386 200 561 388 230 554 400 245 651 3,615

Layla Kuhl 393 194 564 471 261 596 331 206 583 3,599

Bill Saxton 395 226 529 428 281 580 424 271 601 3,735

Ben Smith 326 173 468 367 231 452 412 253 600 3,282

Josh Tyron 85 61 91 76 61 64 70 60 64 632
Write-Ins 4 6 7 27 7 7 9 19 9 95

Amy Turner-
Thole 567 309 743 578 371 704 529 373 787 4961

Write-Ins 9 8 6 12 7 5 7 7 5 66

ELECTION 
STATISTICS

PCT EV AV PCT EV AV PCT EV AV GRAND 
TOTAL

Registered 
Voters 3,133 3,023 3,122 9,278
Total Ballots 
Cast 566 891 1,162 623 904 1,078 591 843 1,191 7,849

Voter Turnout % 18.1% 28.4% 37.1% 20.6% 29.9% 35.7% 18.9% 27.0% 38.1%
84.6%

PCT 1 PCT 2 PCT 3

Judge of Probate Court - Incumbent Position

Judge of Probate Court - Non-Incumbent Position

Judge of Circuit Court - 63rd District - New Judgeship

Board of Trustees Member Grand Rapids Community College

Board Member - EGR Public Schools                

Board Member - EGR Public Schools - Partial Term              
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